

Scottish Society of Louisville President's Award (formerly the Alex Rose President's Award)

History

The Scottish Society of Louisville established the Alex Rose President's Award in 2011 to honor The Society's Founding President while recognizing the extraordinary contributions to The Society by an honoree. In 2021 the board voted to change the name to the "President's Award" but still presents the award in honor of Alex Rose, our founding president.

This award recognizes the outstanding contributions of a Society Member who has demonstrated a pattern of contribution over a sustained period of time and whose contributions are widely recognized as helping The Society thrive.

Nominations

Nominations are made by Society members and are reviewed and selected by the current SSL President.

Presentation

The award is presented at the annual dinner and auction benefitting the Heritage Fund in November.

Past Recipients:

2011 – Marleen Bailie	2012 – Jim Hughes	2013 – June Wallace
2014 – Jenny Dickson	2015 – Pat Schweitzer	2016 – John Dickson
2017 – Gary Schweitzer	2018 – Janice Beatty	2019 – Sanford Berenberg
2020 – no award/COVID	2021 – Damien Burns	

Submission:

Nominations may be submitted by filling out the nomination form online and emailing it to SSL President Bruce Wilson at nuthino@yahoo.com. Otherwise please mail the printed nomination form to The Scottish Society of Louisville, P.O. Box 32248, Louisville, KY 40232; or deliver it in person at the next monthly meeting.

Deadline

Deadline for nominations is **October 31**st.



Scottish Society of Louisville President's Award (formerly the Alex Rose President's Award)

Nomination Form

Date:	
Name of nominee:	
Please share why this Society member sl Scottish Society of Louisville:	hould be recognized for their contributions to The
Submitted by:	
Phone number:	Email:
Thank you for your nomination! If filling	out the nomination form online please email it to

Thank you for your nomination! If filling out the nomination form online, please email it to President Bruce Wilson at nuthino@yahoo.com. Otherwise please mail the printed nomination form to The Scottish Society of Louisville, P.O. Box 32248, Louisville, KY 40232; or deliver it in person to the Society President at the next monthly meeting.

Deadline is October 31st.